www.morrisproducts.com 1-888-777-6678
21
Fuseblocks - Class H
•  Class H Fuseblock
• The fuse blocks are designed to allow the fuse
    to blow or burn out before the component can
    be damaged
• UL & CSA Listed
CAT. NO.  DESCRIPTION Case Qty
T626-26311 Fuseblock – 3 Pole Box Lug Class H, 250V 1
Me
te
rs
/F
us
es
Fuseblocks - Class RK
CAT.NO.  DESCRIPTION Case Qty
250V
TRM25060-ICR Fuseblock – 1 Pole Class RK 250V 60A 1
TRM250100-ICR Fuseblock – 1 Pole Class RK 250V 100A 1
TRM250200-ICR Fuseblock – 1 Pole Class RK 250V 200A 1
600V
TRM60060-ICR Fuseblock – 1 Pole Class RK 600V 60A 1
TRM600100-ICR Fuseblock – 1 Pole Class RK 600V 100A 1
TRM600200-ICR Fuseblock – 1 Pole Class RK 600V 200A 1
• Class RK Fuseblocks
•  The fuse blocks are designed to allow the fuse
to blow or burn out before the component can
be damaged